PHOTOELECTRIC SMOKE SENSORS MIX-4011 / MIX-4011-ISO
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9492
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The MIX-4011/MIX-4011-ISO is a hardwired photoelectric
smoke detector engineered to deliver early warning of fire

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Description
MIX-4011 Photoelectric Smoke Detector (Non-Isolated)
MIX-4011-ISO Photoelectric Smoke Detector (with short-circuit isolator)
MIX-4021 Photoelectric / Heat Detector (Non-Isolated)
MIX-4021-ISO Photoelectric / Heat Detector (with short-circuit isolator)
MIX-4030 Heat Detector (Non-Isolated)
MIX-4030-ISO Heat Detector (with built-in short circuit isolator)
MIX-4001 6" Detector Base
MIX-4002 4" Detector Base
MIX-4003-S Sounder Base
MIX-4003-R Relay Base
MIX-4090 Addressable Device Programmer
Specifications
Sensitivity Level Typical Note
Hot 1.25%/FEET Most sensitive level
Medium 2.50%/FEET